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* Dylan Br iones159
J r.Sun Dev ils-AZ

4.000 3.400 2.5003.8003.4003.800Diff:1T
9.3508.850 7.650 9.050 8.9009.200Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
73.90012.300 11.85012.850 13.20011.05012.650F ina l:

Place: 8 2 3 4 2 1T 1T

Ilya  Lacher116
GO  USA -SC

4.400 3.600 3.4003.6003.5004.200Diff:1T
8.5008.050 8.450 8.800 8.7508.950Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300ND:
73.90012.350 11.90012.400 13.05011.95012.250F ina l:

Place: 10 1 5 1 12T 8T 3 

T revor Uhm218
CSC -GO-NC

4.900 3.400 3.2003.2003.4004.000Diff:3 
8.0008.100 9.200 8.750 8.2509.150Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
73.55011.650 11.20011.950 14.05012.60012.100F ina l:

Place: 16 10 9 8 7 1* 4 

* Bra iden Beck150
USA  F la irs-AZ

3.200 3.600 2.7003.3003.0003.500Diff:4 
9.2007.800 7.950 8.450 8.5009.550Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
70.75012.100 11.90011.750 12.75010.95011.300F ina l:

Place: 3T 5T 2 15 12T 19T 5 

Jack S la te r208
Bayshore Elite-NC

2.400 3.300 2.2003.9003.1003.800Diff:5 
8.0008.700 8.200 9.100 8.3509.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
69.85011.650 10.20012.700 11.50011.30012.500F ina l:

Place: 19 12 7T 5* 8T 10 6 

T renton Ka iley120
SCATS-SC

4.000 3.600 3.3003.8003.4004.000Diff:6 
7.8006.400 7.350 8.000 8.4009.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
69.05012.000 11.10011.800 13.00010.75010.400F ina l:

Place: 6T 15 12 5* 3T 21 7 

Logan Hodges239
Agility -SC

4.000 3.300 2.6003.3002.9004.100Diff:7 
7.4508.200 6.950 8.200 9.0009.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
69.00012.300 10.05011.500 13.0009.85012.300F ina l:

Place: 13 7 13T 9* 21 14 8 

Er ic S hiro ishi109
PGA - SC

3.200 2.600 2.7002.8002.7003.600Diff:8 
8.2008.350 8.450 8.850 8.2509.300Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
68.70010.850 10.90011.350 12.50011.15011.950F ina l:

Place: 6T 18 10T 16T 10T 5 9 

* X avie r  Neum ann193
North Va lley -AZ

1.600 3.500 2.8003.5002.2003.400Diff:9 
8.9008.900 7.550 8.050 8.3509.600Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
68.35011.850 11.70011.550 11.2009.75012.300F ina l:

Place: 3T 5T 21 7 14 22 10 

V inh Nguyen186
Stanford-NC

3.600 2.600 3.2002.9003.3003.500Diff:10 
6.3009.000 8.000 8.000 9.0009.200Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
68.30011.600 9.50010.600 12.80011.30012.500F ina l:
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JN Qualifiers to Dev Nationals
top 14 AA
(also 0.15 from 14th place)
top 3 individual eventsversion 2
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Jos iah Haskins238
Agility -SC

2.200 3.600 3.0002.9003.8003.700Diff:11 
8.3506.050 8.050 9.200 8.2509.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
68.10011.850 11.35012.100 11.20011.8509.750F ina l:

Place: 11 11 7T 20* 17T 1* 12 

Eli W r ight191
Stanford-NC

2.200 3.300 2.7003.4002.8003.800Diff:12 
9.2008.250 8.000 8.700 7.8008.200Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
68.05011.100 11.90011.800 10.40010.80012.050F ina l:

Place: 17T 4 13T 14 1 19T 13T

Gavin De  Vos166
CSC -Race-NC

2.400 3.200 2.7003.2003.3003.400Diff:13T
7.5007.450 8.100 8.150 9.2009.350Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
67.95012.400 10.20011.350 11.75011.40010.850F ina l:

Place: 2 9 16 20* 5T 16 13T

Quentin Be llem in233
Stanford-NC

2.200 3.800 2.9003.0003.1003.700Diff:13T
7.8008.900 7.900 8.100 8.3508.200Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
67.95012.150 10.70011.100 10.40011.00012.600F ina l:

Place: 15 16T 10T 11 15 17T 15 

* Asher Ne lson162
J r.Sun Dev ils-AZ

4.000 2.600 2.9002.9003.0004.000Diff:15 
7.5507.850 6.800 8.850 8.8008.450Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.200 __._____.___ND:
67.50011.400 10.45011.550 12.4509.80011.850F ina l:

Place: 5 20 20 9* 5T 12T 16 

A iden Rogers140
Sea W ind-SC

3.200 2.900 1.7002.4001.6003.900Diff:16 
9.2508.750 7.450 8.650 9.2509.300Exec:

__.___-0.300 -0.300 -0.300 __._____.___ND:
67.45012.150 10.95010.750 12.5008.75012.350F ina l:

Place: 14 13 17T 13 20 7 17 

S pencer Robson163
J r.Sun Dev ils-AZ

2.400 2.600 2.6002.9002.8003.400Diff:17 
8.6508.500 7.650 8.400 8.3009.450Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
67.35010.900 11.25011.000 11.85010.45011.900F ina l:

Place: 17T 16T 19 3 19 8T 18 

T yle r  S hub189
Stanford-NC

4.000 2.600 2.8002.3002.9004.000Diff:18 
8.4006.850 6.900 8.850 8.3509.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
66.75010.950 11.20010.850 13.1009.80010.850F ina l:

Place: 9 19 22 12 8T 12T 19 

Car los  Lopez161
J r.Sun Dev ils-AZ

3.200 3.400 2.8002.8002.8003.600Diff:19 
8.1508.600 6.600 7.450 8.6008.800Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
66.50012.000 10.9509.950 12.0009.40012.200F ina l:

Place: 12 14 17T 19 22 17T 20 

Jayden M a liga -Fa lesoga185
Stanford-NC

2.200 3.400 3.3003.0002.7003.500Diff:20 
7.1508.500 7.700 8.000 7.2008.850Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300ND:
65.20010.600 10.45011.000 10.75010.40012.000F ina l:
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Vault

Tim Klempnauer
Line

Tim Klempnauer
Highlight

Tim Klempnauer
Highlight

Tim Klempnauer
Highlight
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Ca ilean T ravis115
Eric W ill-SC

2.800 3.100 2.4002.8002.2003.400Diff:21 
8.4005.050 6.400 8.800 8.1508.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
61.30011.250 10.80011.300 10.9008.6008.450F ina l:

Place: 22 22 6 22 17T 11 22 

Nikko W ang174
Head Over Hee ls-NC

0.000 2.600 2.8003.0002.8000.000Diff:22 
8.2000.000 5.250 8.850 8.5000.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
42.00011.100 11.00011.850 0.0008.0500.000F ina l:
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